Caucaia
INSCRICAO
750121065580
405530065376
236240065387
881228065584
515931065402

Maracanau
INSCRIGAO
744822065565
908401065567
669062065312
305922065332
244000065557
355457065379

Cascavel
INSCRIGAO
828248065386
521646065535
445210065390
111005065374
712838065281

Itapipoca
INSCRICAO
207516065289
041653065421
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EMPREGO COMISSIONADO

Regido de Fortaleza

CANDIDATOS

ISANIA MARIA ALVES CAGULA SILVA
JORDAO SILVA LIRA DE SOUSA

JULIO CESAR DE AZEVEDO CARVALHAL
MARCELO SOARES DA MOTA
SEBASTIANA SHIRLEY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

CANDIDATOS

ANA LORENA BRAGA FERNANDES
BENEDITA DE OLIVEIRA
DEMOCRITO ROCHA CRISOSTOMO
GLAUCIA MARIA REIS DE NOROES
THATIANE LOBO LARA

VALDEMIR BRAGA TEIXEIRA

CANDIDATOS

ANDRE LUIZ FARIAS ALVES

FELIPE RIBEIRO MONTEIRO

FRANCISCO EDILBERTO MENEZES MACHADO NETO
JOAO CESARIO NETO

REGYS CAVALCANTE GIFONI

CANDIDATOS
JOSE ELIOMAR DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
JOSE MARIO DO COUTO

Regido do Litoral Leste/Jaguaribe

Aracati
INSCRICAO
368300065380
406359065388

L. do Norte
INSCRICAO
662469065391
779321065337
725866065326

CANDIDATOS
GLAUCIA PORTO DE FREITAS
MAGNO SOARES DA MOTA

CANDIDATOS

AURILUCE CORDEIRO MAIA

HELMO NOGUEIRA DE SOUSA

PAULO CESAR DE MESQUITA SOARES FILHO

Regido de Sobral

Sobral
INSCRIGAO
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817700065370
077587065432

Acarad
INSCRIGAO
000065065408
920083065435

Cratels
INSCRICAO
629341065411

Regido do Cariri
Ico

INSCRICAO
970736065368
766835065331
032012065324
506255065340

Iguatu
INSCRICAO
259430065287

Crato
INSCRICAO
635834065588
241320065307

FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS OLIVEIRA FILHO
JOSE REGINALDO PINTO

CANDIDATOS
LAZARO PEREIRA DA CUNHA
SERGIO BATISTA MARQUES

CANDIDATOS
FRANCISCO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA

CANDIDATOS

DEBORA MARIA GONGALVES FERREIRA
LUCIANA BARRETO ARAUJO

MARIA DA CONCEIGAO MOREIRA
TERESA CRISTINA ARRUDA CARLOS

CANDIDATOS
MARIA LUANA BARRETO CAVALCANTE

CANDIDATOS
JOSE ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
MARINA SOLANO FEITOSA SILVA RODRIGUES DA MATTA

Regido do Sertdo Central

Quixada
INSCRICAO
047408065327
054863065361

De Tauéa
INSCRICAO
962952065283
227150065398

CANDIDATOS
ELISFABIO BRITO DUARTE
FABIANA COLLYER DE CARVALHO

CANDIDATOS
MARIA DULCE FEITOSA
YANNE CRISTINA GONCALVES PEREIRA SOUSA
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